
Scuola Denominazione
Tipo 

posto
Disponibilità 

annuali
Di cui in organico di 

diritto
Ore disponibili

RAEE802019 "SPALLICCI A." S.P.V. AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1
AN 1
AN 13

RAEE804011 "BERTI F." BAGNACAVALLO AN 1 1 0
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1

RAEE80501R "CAP.  LAMA" RUSSI AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1
AN 1
AN 11

RAEE80601L "QUADRI LUIGI" MASSA L. AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 11

RAEE80701C "PAZZI O." BRISIGHELLA AN 1 0
AN 1 0
AN 8

Disponibilità scuola primaria 
Anno Scolastico 2014/15 POSTO COMUNE19/08/2014



RAEE808018 "FORESTI F." CONSELICE AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 7

RAEE809014 "DON LORENZO MILANI" IC EUROPA AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1
AN 17

RAEE810018 G. MAMELI - MARINA RA AN 1 1 0
AN 1 o
AN 1 o
AN 7

RAEE811014 "BRUNO PASINI" RA AN 1 0
AN 15

RAEE81301Q "ANGELI DEL SENIO" COTIGNOLA AN 0 0 19
RAEE81401G "GARIBALDI G." - LUGO2 AN 1 1

AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 5

RAEE81501B "CODAZZI-GARDENGHI" LUGO 1 AN 1 1 0
AN 1 1

RAEE816017 "G. PASCOLI" - RIOLO TERME AN 0 0 0



RAEE817013 "CARCHIDIO F." FAENZA AN 1 0
AN 1 0
AN 5

RAEE81801V "BASSI C." - CASTELBOOGNESE AN 0 0 16
RAEE81901P GIANNI RODARI" MEZZANO AN 1 1

AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1
AN 1
AN 6

RAEE82001V GIACOMO CAMERANI  RA AN 0 0 16
RAEE82101P "BATTAGLIA LUIGI" AN 1 1

AN 1 1
AN 8

RAEE82201E "TOLOSANO A." IC FAENZA CENTRO AN 1 0
AN 6

RAEE82301A "MARTIRI DI CEFALONIA" IC SAN ROCCO FAENZA AN 1 1
AN 1 1
AN 1
AN 13

RAEE824016 "RICCARDO RICCI" IC DAMIANO  RA AN 1 0 0
RAEE825023 "GRANDE ALBERO" IC RICCI MURATORI RA AN 0 0 12
RAEE82601T "VINCENZO RANDI" RA AN 1 1

AN 1
AN 6

RAEE82702P PASCOLI G. - RAVENNA AN 1 0
AN 1
AN 21

RAEE82801D CASTIGLIONE DI RAVENNA IC ! RA/CERVIA AN 1 1
AN 11

RAEE829019 "G.PASCOLI" - CERVIA2 AN 1 0
AN 1 0
AN 10

RAEE83002E "MAZZINI G."- MILANO MARITTIMA CERVIA 3 AN 1 0 0

93 70 243

Scuola Denominazione
Tipo 
posto

Disponibilità 
annuali

Di cui in organico di 
diritto

Ore disponibili

RAEE802019 "SPALLICCI A." S.P.V. IL 0 0 12
RAEE804011 "BERTI F." BAGNACAVALLO IL 0 0 5
RAEE80601L "QUADRI LUIGI" MASSA L. IL 0 0 7
RAEE808018 "FORESTI F." CONSELICE IL 0 0 15
RAEE810018 G. MAMELI - MARINA RA IL 0 0 10

POSTO INGLESE L2

Disponibilità scuola primaria
Anno Scolastico 19/08/2014



RAEE81201X CORSO MATTEOTTI IL 0 0 17
RAEE81501B "CODAZZI-GARDENGHI" LUGO 1 IL 0 0 8
RAEE81801V "BASSI C." - CASTELBOOGNESE IL 0 0 12
RAEE824016 "RICCARDO RICCI" IC DAMIANO  RA IL 0 0 13
RAEE825023 "GRANDE ALBERO" IC RICCI MURATORI RA IL 0 0 16
RAEE82801D CASTIGLIONE DI RAVENNA IC ! RA/CERVIA IL 0 0 7
RAEE83002E "MAZZINI G."- MILANO MARITTIMA CERVIA 3 IL 0 0 7
RAEE81401G "GARIBALDI G." - LUGO IL 1 1 0
RAEE816017 "G. PASCOLI" - RIOLO TERME IL 1 1 0
RAEE82702P PASCOLI G. - RAVENNA IL 1 1 0

3 3 129

RACT701008 C.T.P. ZJ 0 0 7
SCUOLA CARCERARIA RA 1 0

1 0 7
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